Website: www.keralapsc. gov.in
Address: “KERSERCOM”

Email: kpsc@keralapsc. gov.in

Phone: 0471 — 2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER Il (1) 3049/11/EW

It is hereby notified that the answer scripts of the candidates with the following Register Numbers
relating to the below mentioned post have been invalidated due to the reason specified under each head.

Name of Post
Department
Date of Test
Category No

100025
101278
102388
103779
104633
106049
106940
107847
108981

100590
103529
104386

NOTIFICATION

: WOMEN POLICE CONSTABLE (APB)
. POLICE

: 05.03.2011
: 171/2010

Thiruvananthapuram
Dated : 04.06.2013

District : MALAPPURAM

Signed against Register Number of another candidate

Barcode tampered or 'B' Part incorrectly separated

100396
101361
102508
103995
104846
106122
107155
108181

Multiple bubbling of alpha code / alpha code not bubbled

101377
104001
104398

101926

103840

Ineligible candidature

103037

Register Number Wrongly Bubbled

100400
101593
102645
104003
104917
106172
107348
108193

102225
104004
104399

103123

100467
101695
102823
104210
105053
106209
107437
108356

102744
104144
104484

103166

100535
101953
102897
104222
105256
106266
107464
108673

103183
104232
106780

101189
102064
103458
104451
105328
106298
107561
108691

103234
104261

101206
102071
103735
104485
105465
106333
107743
108769

103489
104369



Register Number not bubbled

101171 101582 102093 103544 104556 105318 107374
108793 108794 109020
P.C. BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram -4

Approved for issue

Section Officer



